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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.36 800 S 31/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.44 793 F 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.48 789 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.60 778 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.60 778 H 31/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.64 774 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

25.67 772 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.73 766 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.73 766 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

25.84 756 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.90 751 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

25.94 748 F 20/03/22 Swim Wales Time Trials Swansea Swansea Uni 1

25.94 748 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.99 743 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

26.08 736 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.12 732 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.12 732 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

26.14 731 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea Swansea Uni 1

26.16 729 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.17 728 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

26.18 727 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.20 726 F 09/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

26.30 717 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.31 717 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.38 711 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.39 710 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.40 709 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1
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26.40 709 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.47 704 F 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

26.48 703 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.49 702 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

26.53 699 F 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

26.54 698 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

26.60 693 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

26.61 693 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

26.63 691 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

26.65 690 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

26.65 690  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swansea Uni 1

26.68 687  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona Swansea Uni 1

26.70 686 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.72 684 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.77 680 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.77 680 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.78 680  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

26.82 677 H 29/06/18 Sette Colli 2018 Rome  1

26.85 674 H 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

26.86 673 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

26.86 673 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.87 673  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

26.91 670 F 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

26.96 666  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swansea Uni 1

26.97 665 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.98 665  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.01 662 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.05 659 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.06 659 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

27.14 653 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

27.15 652 F 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.16 651 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

27.20 649 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

27.27 644 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

27.33 639 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

27.48 629 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

27.50 628 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Ellesmere Co 1

27.59 621 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.65 617 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

27.68 615 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Ellesmere Co 1

27.91 600 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.99 595 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.18 583 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

28.41 569 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

28.45 567 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.70 552 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

29.57 505 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

30.06 480 F 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

30.58 456 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

30.62 454 H 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

33.78 338 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

34.15 327 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

34.32 323 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.68 687  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona Swansea Uni 1

26.14 731 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea Swansea Uni 1

25.84 756 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.94 748 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

26.12 732 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea Swansea Uni 1

26.96 666  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swansea Uni 1

26.65 690  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swansea Uni 1

26.60 693 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

26.61 693 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

25.44 793 F 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.36 800 S 31/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.60 778 H 31/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

25.90 751 F 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

26.12 732 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

25.73 766 F 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

25.64 774 H 15/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

25.48 789 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.60 778 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

25.94 748 F 20/03/22 Swim Wales Time Trials Swansea Swansea Uni 1

26.17 728 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

25.99 743 F 24/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Swansea Uni 1

25.67 772 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.73 766 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.20 726 F 09/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea  1

26.16 729 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.31 717 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

26.40 709 F 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

26.49 702 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

26.47 704 F 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

26.65 690 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

26.18 727 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.38 711 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

27.27 644 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

26.77 680 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

26.87 673  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

26.78 680  24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

26.08 736 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.30 717 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.82 677 H 29/06/18 Sette Colli 2018 Rome  1

26.39 710 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.86 673 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.54 698 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

26.63 691 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

26.91 670 F 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

27.06 659 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg  1

26.77 680 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.48 703 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.86 673 F 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

27.20 649 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

26.53 699 F 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

26.85 674 H 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1
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27.16 651 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

26.72 684 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.70 686 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.14 653 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.97 665 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

27.15 652 F 03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

26.98 665  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

27.05 659 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.01 662 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.50 628 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Ellesmere Co 1

27.68 615 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Ellesmere Co 1

27.33 639 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

27.65 617 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

27.48 629 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

28.18 583 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

27.59 621 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.91 600 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

28.41 569 F 16/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

27.99 595 F 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.45 567 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.70 552 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

29.57 505 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

30.58 456 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

30.06 480 F 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

30.62 454 H 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

34.32 323 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

33.78 338 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

34.15 327 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1
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